
APPENDIX A – SITE PLANS 



Additional Sites Assessed / Sieved Out After the Regulation 18 Consultation 
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A31 - Land adjacent to 194 Burton Road, Ashby de la Zouch
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Bo2 - 84 Ashby Road, Boundary
By6 - Land north of Blackfordby
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D14 - Land east of Measham Road, Donisthorpe
D15 - Land south of Ashby Road, Donisthorpe
Mo16 - 82 Donisthorpe Lane, Moira
Mo17 - Land west of Donisthorpe Lane, Moira
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Dw6 - Land south of Clements Gate/Long Holden, Diseworth
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Ib31 - Land south of Water Meadow Way, Ibstock
Ib32 - Land between Hinckley Road and Overton Road, Ibstock

NWLDC Boundary



Lw5

Long Whatton

Works

ElFB

Timber Yard

3

2

1

7

5

17

9
4

41

8
6

De
f

Oak (PH)

LB

TCB

Pond

Path

Tank

43.6m

44.5m

48.8m

50.3m

45.7m

50.0m

46.9m

47.2m

54.3m

42.7m

The

Track

Drain

Tanks

West

1.2
2m

 R
H

Issues

El Sub Sta

B 5324

Playground

Path (um)

Tennis Court

11

27

16

33

28

30

21

13 15

43

23

18

48
58

63

22

12

35

14

26

46

1a

37

10 24

62

52

40
50

34

36
51

19

64

5a

25

9a

20

8587

3a

66

7a

45

Whitecroft

PIPER DRIVE

3

15

18

1.22m RH

21

9

13

21

15

22

24

12

8

33

1

20

28

2 1

Def

28

Tank

35

2

4

10

1

1.22m RH

46

2

9

3

6

1

1

11

3

Drain

1.22m RH

22

1

2

3

27

5

33

1

Reproduction from Ordnance  1:1250 mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO
Crown Copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction  infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to 
prosecution or civil proceedings Licence No: 100019329

Lw5 - Land south of Hathern Road, Long Whatton

NWLDC Boundary
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M18 - Land north of Bosworth Road, Measham
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R18 - Land off Ibstock Road, Ravestone



Proposed Allocations with Amended Site Boundaries 
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Oa5 - Land at School Lane, Oakthorpe

Additional land added for SuDS / Open 
Space / Biodiversity Net Gain only



New Proposed Site Allocations 
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A31 - Land adjacent to 194 Burton Road, Ashby de la Zouch
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Ap1 - West of Measham Road, Appleby Magna
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CD9 - Land south of Park Lane, Castle Donington

Proposed Housing Allocation



Ib20

El

The

Pond

LB

FB

2

3

6

5

7

4

1

8

9

14

b a

GP

PH

Pavilion

St Denys' Church

Nursery School

TCB

Hall

Road

Depot

Works

Track

119.7m
117.0m

116.6m
117.6m

114.5m

115.0m

116.0m

131.8m

126.0m

131.2m

136
.0m

130.3m

121.5m

126.6m

137.6m

130.7m

120.2m

137.5m

132.6m

Shelter

Lay-by

Factory

KILN

Church

Sub Sta

Ward Bdy

Play Area

El Sub Sta

GLEN

South Road

LEGION DRIVE

Tennis Court

The Old School

CLOSE

11

DRYER

Rectory

6c

Brookside

36

23

51

28

93

1a

16

33
27

25

12

30

75

26

60

38

45

74

65

98

17

56

6a

69
8143

29

42

84

18

4a

39

35

15

21

96

47

10

62
61

13 19 67

20

37

32

24

22

3441

57

88

49

71

55

52 80

50

44

NEW ROW

Lockers End

VALLEY ROAD

Longmeadow

HALL STREET

Poplar Farm

OVERTON ROAD

DOUGLAS DRIVE

ROYAL OAK CLOSE

ST DENYS' CRESCENT

111

113

112

143

43a

10
4

105

10
8

26b

136
131 123

10
7

156162

130

103

139

41a

144

164

111b

2

1

26

1

38

27

65

88

52
Pond

12 26

6

11

7

4

35

30

11
24

274

13

55

18

1

1

56

1

15

21

18

1

14

1

1

51

14

211

2

68

23 1

5

12

7

5

9

93

41

5

15

8

2

35

2

13

PH

16

15

2

39

6

7

2

25

12

1

5

3

81

5

107

12

23

19

Play Area

9

11

2

120.2m

18

2

Play Area

1

96

51
1

113

34

FB

10
5

2

13

26

LB

1

20

10

7

61

61

8

6

6

14

841

FB

21

2

3

23

11

35

5

4

16 1

3

18

19

Reproduction from Ordnance  1:1250 mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO
Crown Copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction  infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to 
prosecution or civil proceedings Licence No: 100019329

Ib20 - Rear of 111a High Street, Ibstock



K12
9 7

El

Broad Hill

M 
1

(Recn Gd)

Kegworth

A6
LB

Hotel

Court

11
Playground

A 453

School

Winser

3

5

4 2

1

8

6

20

GP

PW PH

Ba
lan

cin
g P

on
d

Liby

ESS

Runway Approach Lights

1

1

2

2
1

2

9

2

7

1

1

4

5

1

3

1

4

5

2

1

82

1

1

41

3

1

1

4

Broad Hill

1

5

2

8

4

1

9

9

7

7

1

2

2

1

2

4

1

1

7

2

2

1

8

1

2

3

6

1

2

2

2

2

9

7

2

7

1

89

3

5

1

1

2

Balancing Pond

2

9

6

5

1
7

5

3

68

8
6

1

2

4

8

El

4

2

2

5

2

6

Reproduction from Ordnance  1:1250 mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO
Crown Copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction  infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to 
prosecution or civil proceedings Licence No: 100019329

K12 - Land at Molehill Farm, Kegworth
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M11 - Leicester Road/Ashby Road, Measham
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M14 - Land at Abney Drive, Measham
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P7 - Land west of Redburrow Lane, Packington
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R9 - Land at Church Lane, Ravenstone
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